

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 686 OF 2023

Hdfc Bank Ltd.APPELLANT
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
CRI-INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2178 OF 2023
In
Cr. Appeal 686 OF 2023

Hdfc Bank Ltd.PETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra And Ors.RESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

Mr. Rahul Sabnis i/by Ms. Dimple Shah for Resp 4

Adv Jalpa Shah i/by MZM Legal for Resp 6 (NSEL)

Mr. J. P. Yagnik, APP for the State

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHYAM C.
CHANDAK, JJ

DATE : 25th April, 2024

P.C. :

Await service S.O. 12/07/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)